Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

www.extech.com 5/13/13 - R1
High Definition VideoScope Inspection Camera Kits
Ordering Information:
HDV610 ..................High Definition VideoScope Kit (5.5mm diameter/1m Flexible Cable)
HDV620 ..................High Definition VideoScope Kit (5.8mm diameter/1m Semi-Rigid Cable)
Video Inspector Monitor (order camera head separately from accessories listed below)
HDV600 ..................High Definition VideoScope (Monitor and hard carrying case only)
Optional camera accessories
HDV-TX1 .................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-WTX1 ..............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head w/Macro lens & 1m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-TX2 .................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head w/Macro lens and 2m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-WTX2 ..............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head w/Macro lens & 2m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-4CAM-1FM .....4mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable
HDV-4CAM-5FM .....4mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 5m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-1FM .....5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-3F ........5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 3m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-3FM .....5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-30FM ...5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 30m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-10F ......5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 10m Flexible Cable
HDV-5CAM-1R ........5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 1m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-5CAM-1RM.....5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-5CAM-3R ........5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field & 3m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-5CAM-3RM.....5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Semi-Rigid Cable
HDV-25CAM-10G ....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 10m Fiberglass Cable
HDV-25CAM-30G ....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 30m Fiberglass Cable
HDV-WTX ................Wireless Transmitter
HDV-PC ...................Spare Patch Cable for HDV Series
ADPTR-HDV ............Replacement AC Adaptor
BRD10.....................Wireless USB Video Receiver